506602235 04/09/2021

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6649040

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Masato EHARA	03/09/2021

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Toyota Jidosha Kabushiki Kaisha	
Street Address:	1, Toyota-cho	
City:	Toyota-shi, Aichi-ken	
State/Country:	Japan	
Postal Code:	471-8571	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	17226622

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)836-2787

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 703-836-6400
Email: email@oliff.com
Correspondent Name: EE MING T. BAHK

Address Line 1: OLIFF PLC

Address Line 2: P.O. BOX 320850

Address Line 4: ALEXANDRIA, VIRGINIA 22320-4850

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	195991
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	MONIQUE L. GRIFFITH/
SIGNATURE:	/Monique L. Griffith/
DATE SIGNED:	04/09/2021

Total Attachments: 1

source=8411806_1#page1.tif

PATENT 506602235 REEL: 055878 FRAME: 0756

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

inven	itor(s) (herein	ATION of the sum of One Do after, "ASSIGNOR") by address(es) of ASSIGNEE(S))	ollar (\$1.00), and of other good and valua	ble consideration paid to the undersigned
TO	YOTA JID	OSHA KABUSHIKI KA	AISHA	
		o, Toyota-shi, Aichi-ker		
	<u>. </u>	, <u></u>		-
ASS1 (Title	GNEE the enti of Invention)	GNEE"), the receipt of which is re and exclusive right, title and	I interest to the invention entitled	SIGNOR hereby sells, assigns and transfers to
	ONTROL D		. TOWERT EACH	
		onal Patent Application and/or o executed, was:	for which application for Letters Patent of the	e United States was executed on even date
(a)	executed on		; (Insert date of execution of	application, if not concurrent)
(b)	filed on	April 9, 2021	,	
, ,	Serial No.	April 9, 2021 17/226,622	Assignee's attorney is h data, when known.	nereby authorized to insert in (b) the specified
which inclu- reexa acts t	h the ASSIGN ding in the pre umination, or p to include but n	EE may deem necessary, desiration and prosecution of sailublic use proceeding, and in any	able or expedient, for securing, maintaining a id application(s) and the issuance of said Lett y litigation or other legal proceeding which m papers, including separate assignments and de	the expense of said ASSIGNEE, to do all acts and enforcing protection for said invention, ers Patent(s), in any interference, reissue, ay arise or be declared in relation to same, such eclarations, taking all rightful oaths, providing
II	I WITNESS W	/HEREOF, the undersigned inv	ventor(s) has (have) affixed his/her/their sign	ature(s).
1.	Mari	ita Ehara	Masato EHARA	March, 9, 2021
1)	11000	<u> </u>	(Type Name)	3 3.00
		(Signature)	(Type Name)	(Date)
2) _		(Signature)	(Type Name)	(Date) /
2) _		(Signature)	(Type Name)	(Date)
3) _		(Signature)		
		(Signature)	(Type Name)	(Date)
3) _		(Signature) (Signature)	(Type Name) (Type Name)	(Date)
3) -		(Signature) (Signature) (Signature) (Signature)	(Type Name) (Type Name) (Type Name) (Type Name)	(Date) (Date) (Date) (Date)
3) - 4) - 5) <u>-</u>		(Signature) (Signature) (Signature)	(Type Name) (Type Name) (Type Name)	(Date) (Date)

1/1

PATENT REEL: 055878 FRAME: 0757